Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas King - (881008) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.70
1:09.17
1:12.72
1:13.12
1:13.22
1:14.35
1:16.19
1:16.49
1:18.53
1:19.69
1:20.45
1:20.69
1:21.05
1:25.74

1:27.54
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Date

01/04/17
17/12/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
16/05/15
22/02/15
20/12/14
05/07/14

Meet

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual
Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Herne Bay Summer Gala

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Herne Bay Summer Gala

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
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1:16.19
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Herne Bay Summer Gala

Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
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